
Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist

Madonna Rd

in 0.00 mi Start(NE)  Madonna Rd   0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.32 mi Turn left(N) on to Local Road   0:00:51 0.32 mi

in 0.01 mi Bear left(N) on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Cabrillo Hwy|Sceni...   0:00:52 0.32 mi

in 0.17 mi Bear right(NNE) on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic)   0:01:09 0.49 mi

in 1.11 mi Turn left(NNW) on to Chorro St   0:02:28 1.60 mi

in 0.50 mi Turn right(E) on to Murray St   0:03:45 2.10 mi

in 0.16 mi Turn left(NW) on to SR 1 (Santa Rosa St|Cabrillo Hwy|Sc...   0:04:22 2.26 mi

in 0.69 mi Bear right(WNW) on to SR 1 N (N Santa Rosa St|Scenic)   0:06:09 2.95 mi

in 7.76 mi Turn right(NNE) on to San Luisito Creek Rd   0:24:10 10.71 mi

in 0.03 mi Turn left(WNW) on to Adobe Rd   0:24:14 10.74 mi

in 1.40 mi Turn left(SSW) on to San Bernardo Creek Rd   0:27:35 12.14 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn right(NW) on to SR 1 N (Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic)   0:27:37 12.16 mi

in 9.09 mi Bear left(NW) on to SR 1 (Highway 1|Scenic)   0:39:08 21.24 mi

in 113.31 mi Bear right(ENE) on to SR 1 N (Highway 1|Scenic)   3:32:21 134.55 mi

in 2.88 mi Bear right(E) on to SR 68 (Salinas Hwy) Ramp   3:35:49 137.42 mi

in 0.23 mi Bear right(ESE) on to SR 68 (Salinas Hwy)   3:36:26 137.65 mi

in 7.14 mi Turn right(S) on to CR G20 (Laureles Grade)   3:48:43 144.80 mi

in 5.82 mi Turn left(SE) on to CR G16 (W Carmel Valley Rd)   3:58:40 150.62 mi

in 30.27 mi Bear left(E) on to Arroyo Seco Rd   4:50:25 180.88 mi

in 0.03 mi Turn left(ENE) on to CR G16 (Arroyo Seco Rd)   4:50:28 180.91 mi

in 12.19 mi Turn right(SE) on to El Camino Real   5:11:20 193.10 mi

in 0.56 mi Go straight(SE) on to US 101 N (El Camino Real) Ramp   5:12:52 193.66 mi

in 0.16 mi Go straight(SE) on to US 101 N (El Camino Real)   5:13:08 193.82 mi

in 0.17 mi Turn left(NE) on to Espinosa Rd   5:13:19 194.00 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn left(NNW) on to US 101 N (El Camino Real)   5:13:21 194.01 mi

in 1.01 mi Go straight(NNW) on to Ramp   5:14:31 195.02 mi

in 0.17 mi Turn right(ENE) on to Oak Ave   5:14:55 195.20 mi

in 0.06 mi Turn right(SSE) on to 4th St   5:15:08 195.25 mi

in 0.24 mi Turn right(SW) on to CR G16 (Elm Ave)   5:16:06 195.49 mi

in 0.37 mi Turn left(SE) on to El Camino Real   5:16:43 195.86 mi

in 0.56 mi Go straight(SE) on to US 101 N (El Camino Real) Ramp   5:18:15 196.42 mi

in 0.16 mi Go straight(SE) on to US 101 N (El Camino Real)   5:18:31 196.59 mi

in 3.80 mi Go straight(SSE) on to US 101 (El Camino Real)   5:23:26 200.38 mi

in 1.43 mi Go straight(SSE) on to US 101 S (El Camino Real)   5:25:17 201.81 mi

in 4.18 mi Bear left(ESE) on to Jolon Rd Ramp   5:30:42 205.99 mi

in 0.25 mi Turn right(SE) on to Jolon Rd   5:31:07 206.24 mi

in 0.05 mi Go straight(S) on to CR G14 (Jolon Rd)   5:31:12 206.29 mi

in 17.50 mi Turn left(SE) on to Lockwood-jolon Rd   6:01:11 223.79 mi

in 0.58 mi Go straight(SE) on to Jolon Rd   6:02:10 224.37 mi

in 0.44 mi Bear left(SE) on to CR G14 (Jolon Rd)   6:02:54 224.81 mi

in 16.31 mi Bear left(SE) on to CR 614 (Interlake Rd)   6:30:50 241.12 mi

in 2.37 mi Bear left(E) on to Interlake Rd   6:34:54 243.49 mi

in 2.18 mi Turn right(S) on to Bee Rock Rd   6:38:38 245.67 mi

in 0.05 mi Bear left(ESE) on to Local Road   6:38:45 245.72 mi

in 1.27 mi Turn right(E) on to Interlake Rd   6:41:47 246.99 mi

in 2.18 mi Turn right(SE) on to Nacimiento Lake Dr   6:45:31 249.17 mi

in 15.32 mi Turn right(W) on to Adelaida Rd   7:11:46 264.49 mi

in 8.97 mi Bear left(SE) on to Vineyard Dr   7:27:08 273.46 mi

in 8.87 mi Turn right(W) on to SR 46 (W Highway 46)   7:42:20 282.33 mi

in 17.22 mi Turn right(ESE) on to SR 1 (Highway 1|Scenic)   8:06:53 299.54 mi

in 10.41 mi Bear right(SE) on to SR 1 S (Scenic)   8:22:28 309.95 mi

in 9.05 mi Turn left(NNE) on to San Bernardo Creek Rd   8:39:24 319.00 mi

in 0.03 mi Turn right(ESE) on to Adobe Rd   8:39:27 319.03 mi

in 1.40 mi Turn right(SSW) on to San Luisito Creek Rd   8:42:48 320.43 mi

in 0.05 mi Turn left(ESE) on to SR 1 S (Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic)   8:42:55 320.49 mi

in 7.76 mi Bear left(SE) on to SR 1 (Cabrillo Hwy|N Santa Rosa St|...   9:01:15 328.24 mi

in 0.97 mi Turn right(SW) on to Olive St   9:03:45 329.21 mi

in 0.12 mi Bear left(SE) on to Osos St   9:04:05 329.33 mi

in 0.01 mi Bear right(SSW) on to US 101 S (SR 1 S|Cabrillo Hwy|Sceni...   9:04:06 329.34 mi
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Continue on US 101 S 

in 0.09 mi Bear right(SSW) on to US 101 S (SR 1 S|Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic)   9:04:21 329.43 mi

in 1.41 mi Bear left(SW) on to Local Road Ramp   9:06:02 330.85 mi

in 0.22 mi Bear left(NW) on to Local Road   9:06:38 331.07 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn left(SW) on to Madonna Rd   9:06:39 331.08 mi

in 0.22 mi Finish at Dalidio Dr   9:07:15 331.30 mi
Total Time:   9:07:15  Total Distance: 331.30 mi
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